
MODEL CODE ： MBC-30S ： T5-02-20

Sym.No. Part Code Description
Req.
Q'ty Sym.No. Part Code Description

Req.
Q'ty

001 SM75725101 MOTOR HOUSING 1 024 SM30124 PIN 4X13.8 3

002 SMAS000102 PIN 2X18.8 1 025 SM080245 NEEDLE BEARING 3

003 SM75725103 AIR INLET 1 026 SM70626 WORK SPINDLE 1

004 SMAS0030412 TRIGGER 1 027 SM080227 BEARING 6201Z 2

005 SM75725105 VALVE STEM 1 028 SM70133 WASHER 1

006 SM75725106 VALVE BUSHING W/O-RING 1 029 SM71946 SET SCREW M5X4 2

007 SM4033312 O-RING 1 030 SMQC01SUB QUICK CHANGE CHUCK 1/4" 1

008 SM73108 VALVE SPRING 1 031 SM0R02677108 O-RING 2

009 SM70109 O-RING 1 032 SM75725121 REVERSE VALVE 1

010 SM75725146 VALVE 1 033 SM70534 CLAMP NUT 1

011 SM75725145 RUBBER SPACER 1 034 SM80209 O-RING 1

012 SM80214 END PLATE 1 035 SM75725110 REVERSING VALVE KNOB 1

013 SM052213 BEARING 696ZZ 1 036 SM75725136 SCREW M3X10 1

014 SM75725114 REAR END PLATE 1 037 SM75725137 FIXED SHAFT 1

015 SM80215 ROTOR 1 038 SM500111 O-RING 1

016 SM80216 ROTOR BLADES 5 039 SMPN03000300 PIN 3X3 2

017 SM8021713 PIN 2.5X55 1 040 SM0R00705105 O-RING 1

018 SM8021822 CYLINDER 1 041 SM75725107 EXHAUST DIFFUSER 1

019 SM75725119 FRONT END PLATE 1 042 SM4030918 SCREW 1

020 SM030113 BEARING 626ZZ 1 064 SM75725152 RUBBER GRIP 1

021 SM70117 SPRING PIN 2X5 1 065 SM75725112 REVERSE VALVE CASE 1

022 SM80222 INTERNAL GEAR 1 066 SM51217 SPRING PIN 2X4 1

023 SM8022314 PLANET GEAR 3 067 SM75725153 DAMPING MATERIAL 1

MBC-30S BOLT CLEANER KIT PART LIST

TOKU PNEUMATIC CO., LTD.

No.1


